ERCIRY [v-135] ¥ Fower Steering Components b
Serial Mbr B ange: 0C239553 THRU 00051999 [IU5A)

23_____! 25 ?_24 Ref |Class | Part D escription Qb Comment Foolnote .
I' 2 10 59702 | SCREW, [.250-28 » .875] 4
3 85404 | TAR WASHER 4
4 26 7BEE2A 2| SEAL KIT 1
5 71565| TUBE-CABLE GUIDE 1
B 17776 COUPLING 1
7 10 817040| SCREW, [375-24 % 2.75] 1
8 12 34931 |WASHER, (406 x.734 » .0B3] 55 |1
3 10 30032| SCREMW 1
10 11 34863 |NUT, [.375-24) 2
i 14 42100| TAR WASHER 2
12 i 37384 |NUT. [875-14) 2
13 811290 ACCUMULATOR 1
14 817372 BRACKET 1
15 10 16862 SCREW, [[250-10%1.25) 4
16 12 23245 |'WASHER, 281 » .500 » .060) 4
17 10 40003 53| SCREW, [M10 = 70] 2
18 12 40023 19WASHER 4
19 i 13914/ NUT. [M10] 2
20 811283 ACTUATOR 1
2 10 94313|SCREW, [375-24 x 1.5] 1
22 23 17405 SPACER 2
23 i 48B3 |NUT, [375-24) 3
24 10 14000| SCREW, [.375-24  1.259] 1
25 328764 4| LINK ROD 1
26 12 BE300|WASHER 1
a7 10 40003 30| SCREW, [ME » 25) 2
28 12 43450 WASHER 2
29 1 40083 4|MUT. [ME) 2
a0 811292 CLAMP 1
]l 10 818182 | SCREW 2
32 i 40026 3|MUT, (M5 X 0.8) 2
3 811291 |BRACKET 1
34 10 38601 | SCREW, [.250-28 » 1.250) 4
35 54 13743 1|CLAMP 1
36 87 18211 |RELAY 5wl TCH 1
a7 84 182444 1 HARMESS ASSEMBLY 1
a8 10 18124 |SCREW, [10-32 ».75] 1
3 25 30323|GROMMET 1
40 23 30377 2|SPACER 1
19587 41 oiCood DD ACKET 1 >~




